
Schedule Building 

& Educational 

Planning 

Workshops!  

Monterey Peninsula 

College 

Don’t miss the 

dates 

For  new 

students, 

like you! 

 Designed to assist  

new/incoming students 

in building their first 

semester Schedule for 

MPC. 

  Approximately 2 hours 

in length 

  Led by an MPC 

Counselor 

 Designed to give you the 

tools that you need to be 

successful at MPC.  

 

You will leave with 

a tentative schedule 

for the Fall 

Semester!  

Monterey Peninsula College 980 Fremont St 
Monterey, CA 93940 

Attend on first come 

first serve basis 

Schedule Building & Educational Planning 

Workshops are: 
Date Time Location 

7/14/15 10am-12pm BMC 206 

7/28/15 11am- 1pm 
LTC 

203/204 

8/11/15 11am-1pm BMC 206 



Take 
Personal Development 10 

PERS10  

this Semester! 

Monterey Peninsula 

College 

For  new 

students, 

like you! 

PERS10: Introduction to College Success 
 

This is a short-term (1 unit) course that offers students the  

information necessary to transition into MPC! Also offered 

online.  
 

Topics include:  

 Assessment result analysis  

 Clear understanding of the AA/AS degrees, certifi-

cates, and transferring to CSU and UC  

 Schedule building  

 Student Education Plan 

 Student services  

 School policies  

 College culture 

 Career Exploration  

 

Note: Assessment results are necessary to complete the 

required Education Plan.  

Section # Days: Dates: Hours: 

0535 W 
2/04/15-

3/25/15 

12:30pm-

2:20pm 

0538 W 
4/08/15-

5/27/15 

12:30pm-

2:20pm 

0540 Th 
2:00pm-

3:50pm 

4/09/15-

5/28/15 

0534 Online 

2.13 wkly 

by  

arrangement 

2/02/15-

3/23/15 

0536 Online 

2.13 wkly 

by  

arrangement 

4/06/15-

5/26/15 

Spring Courses: 


