Schedule Building

Monterey Peninsula College

& Educational Planning Workshops!

For new students, like you!

TENING TO STRUCT

Schedule Building & Educational Planning Workshops are:

- Designed to assist new/incoming students in building their first semester Schedule for MPC.
- Approximately 2 hours in length
- Led by an MPC Counselor

 Designed to give you the tools that you need to be successful at MPC.

You will leave with a tentative schedule for the Fall Semester!

Date	Time	Location
7/14/15	10am-12pm	BMC 206
7/28/15	11am- 1pm	LTC 203/204
8/11/15	11am-1pm	BMC 206

Monterey Peninsula College

980 Fremont St Monterey, CA 93940 Attend on first come first serve basis

Don't miss the dates

Monterey Peninsula College

Take Personal Development 10 PERS10 this Semester!

For new students, like you!



PERS10: Introduction to College Success

This is a short-term (1 unit) course that offers students the information necessary to transition into MPC! Also offered online.

Topics include:

- Assessment result analysis
- Clear understanding of the AA/AS degrees, certificates, and transferring to CSU and UC
- Schedule building
- Student Education Plan
- Student services
- School policies
- College culture
- Career Exploration

Note: Assessment results are necessary to complete the required Education Plan.

Spring Courses:

Section #	Days:	Hours:	Dates:
0535	W	12:30pm- 2:20pm	2/04/15- 3/25/15
0538	W	12:30pm- 2:20pm	4/08/15- 5/27/15
0540	Th	2:00pm- 3:50pm	4/09/15- 5/28/15
0534	Online	2.13 wkly by arrangement	2/02/15- 3/23/15
0536	Online	2.13 wkly by arrangement	4/06/15- 5/26/15